
 

 

St Edmund’s RC Primary Events Summer 2019 

 

 

 
Further information about these events will be circulated via the newsletter or separate letters 

closer to the time. This is just an overview of dates for your diary. All dates can also be viewed on 

the school website calendar.  

 
School Trips  

Date & Time Event Who for? 

Friday 10th May  Reception Trip Reception 

Monday 1st July 
*return to school at 3.30pm 

Key Stage One Trip Years 1 & 2 

Thursday 4th July Years 3 and 4 Trip Years 3 & 4 

Friday 12th July Year 5 Trip  Year 5 

Monday 22nd July  Year 6 Trip  Year 6  

 
Masses  

Date & Time Event Who for? 

Thursday 23rd May 09.30am  Year 5 Class Mass  Year 5  

Thursday 13th June 09.30am EYFS Class Mass Nursery & Reception 

Thursday 20th June 09.30am Whole School Mass  

(Corpus Christi) 

Whole School  

Thursday 27th June 09.30am Key Stage One Mass Years 1 & 2 

Wednesday 24th July 09.30am  Year 6 Leavers Mass  Whole school  

 

Sports Day Events  

Date & Time Event Who for? 

Monday 15th July 1.30pm Nursery Sports Day  Nursery parent/carers  

Tuesday 16th July 1.30pm Reception Sports Day Reception parent/carers 

Wednesday 17th July 1.30pm Key Stage One Sports Day Year 1 & 2 parent/carers 

Thursday 18th July 1.30pm Lower Key Stage Two Sports 

Day 

Year 3 & 4 parent/carers 

Friday 19th July 1.30pm Upper Key Stage Two Sports 

Day 

Year 5 & 6 parent/carers 

 

Transition & New Class Briefings  

All meeting will take place in the school hall. More information to follow soon.  

Date & Time Event Who for? 

Monday 8th July 2.30pm New to Y5/6 September 2019 

Briefing 

Current Y4 and 5 parent/carers 

Tuesday 9th July 2.30pm New to Y3 September 2019 

Briefing 

Current Y2 parent/carers 

Wednesday 10th July 09.00am New to Reception September 

2019 Briefing 

Parent/carers of Nursery children 

who will attend our Reception in 

September 2019 

Wednesday 10th July 2.30pm New to Y1 September 2019 

Briefing 

Current Reception parent/carers 

 

Wednesday 17th July 5.00pm  New to Nursery September 

2019 Briefing  

New to Nursery 2019  

 

School Summer Fair 3.00pm Thursday 11th July 2019 

Year 6 Production Thursday 18th July 2019 (evening production)  


